ETAH

Maha Maya Mahila

Nidahuli Kala

NIDHAULI KALAN

25-Dec-2018

132510510000015

NIDHAULIKALAN DEHAT

Women SHG

ENQENNNEEEE ENEEEN

2018 HHE)

03-May-2019

[ ] ] LT Y 1]
EEEEEE

30-Nov--0001

R HE EEEN

JAATBAAN

Canara Bank

cirrAN EEEN

Preyanka Sukhveer
Pushpa Bhagbaan dash
devi

Sandhya Lakhan
Usha Saurabh
Sapna Amit
Naima Suresh
Deepa Jitendra
Saroj Tinku
Sumitra Ram kumar
Dev vati Raj pal
Sangeeta Surjeet

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sSC

SC

SC

SC

10th Pass

8th Pass

5th Pass

10th Pass

5th Pass

5th Pass

8th Pass

10th Pass

12th Pass

10th Pass

12th Pass

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE ENEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 210
HE EEEEEE EEEE o HEN EEEEEN SEEEEE SN S EEEEEE EEEEEN 2,100
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HE ccLHENE HN EEEENEEN EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFEE EN EEEEEEN EENEN NN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 71,000 HEEEEEE NN EEN o, S SEEEE EEEEEE 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 12,000
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 76,310
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76,310.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

210.00

2,100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

88,310.00
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